
 
 
 

 
Unit 16 / 8 Magenta Terrace, Mandurah 

PH: 0435 925 437 (during shop opening hours) 

 
 

Opening Hours TERM 3 – SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2024 
 

Mandurah Showroom 
Monday 23 September CLOSED 

Tuesday 24 September CLOSED 
Wednesday 25 September CLOSED 

Thursday 26 September CLOSED 

Friday 27 September CLOSED 
Saturday 28 September CLOSED 

  
Tuesday 1 October 8.30am – 4.30pm 

Wednesday 2 October 8.30am – 4.30pm 

Thursday 3 October 9.30am – 5.00pm 
Saturday 5 October 9.00am – 1.00pm 

Monday 7 October 10.00am – 4.00pm 
Tuesday 8 October 8.30am – 4.30pm  

(Term 4 Operating hours resume) 
 

Shop hours (during school terms): 
Tuesday & Wednesday 8.30am - 4.30pm 

Thursday 9.30am – 5.00pm 
Saturday 9.00am -1.00pm 

 
Online ordering is available 24/7 to allow for home delivery at a nominal cost, or free 
collection at the Mandurah premises. 
Online ordering:  www.tarauniforms.com.au 

Email: customer.service@tarauniforms.com.au 

https://aus01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.tarauniforms.com.au%2F&data=05%7C01%7CFiona.Howarth%40education.wa.edu.au%7C6a64509c5c934b8c075408dbba57c807%7Ce08016f9d1fd4cbb83b0b76eb4361627%7C0%7C0%7C638308658406115965%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Uhuz5wDlnyNWEPpax%2FBgGVlS53%2BzWFHLGc0vzUMpy5c%3D&reserved=0
mailto:customer.service@tarauniforms.com.au

